Gladstones Café Restaurant
Wine List

Glass
Champagne S
Moét and Chandon Impérial Brut 750ml
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 750ml

Méthode Traditionnelle and Sparkling
Gancia Prosecco 750ml

Gancia Prosecco 200ml

Lindauer Brut 200ml

Lindauer Brut 700ml

Cavalier Blanc de Blacks Brut — France

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc

Oyster Bay — Marlborough

Mud House — Marlborough

Craggy Range — Marlborough 9
The Ned — Marlborough

Allan Scott — Marlborough

Rosé

The Ned Pinot Rosé — Marlborough 8
Wairau River Pinot Rosé — Marlborough

Triplebank Awatere Valley Pinot Noir Rosé — Marlborough
Chapoutier Pays d’Oc Rosé — Rhéne Valley, France

Chardonnay

Leveret Estate Hawke’s Bay

Robert Mondavi Buttery — California

The Ned — Marlborough

Mud House — Marlborough 9

Pinot Gris

The Ned — Marlborough

Mud House — Marlborough

Camshorn — Waipara 8
Matawhero — Gisborne

The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre
Prices are inclusive of GST

Bottle

s
110
140

35
14

25
25

33
32
43
33
33

32
33
34
33

36
43
32
36

32
30
32
32



Gladstones Café Restaurant
Wine List

Red Wine

Pinot Noir

Rabbit Ranch — Central Otago

The Ned — Marlborough

Luna Estate — Martinborough

Eradus Awatere Valley — Marlborough

Shiraz / Syrah

Te Mata Estate Syrah — Hawke’s Bay

Terre de I'Engarran Syrah Merlot Franc — France
Penfolds Koonunga Hill — South Australia
Greasy Fingers — South Australia

Chocolate Box Shiraz - Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

Yalumba Sanctum — South Australia
Taylors Jaraman — South Australia

St Hugo — Coonawarra, South Australia

Merlot Predominant

Oyster Bay — Hawke’s Bay

Matawhero — Gisborne

Main Divide Merlot/Cabernet — Waipara
Church Road Merlot/Cabernet — Hawke’s Bay

Red — Blends

Septima Emblema Malbec — Argentina
Brown Brothers Cienna — Victoria

Glass

$

10

10

The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre

Prices are inclusive of GST

Bottle
S

40
44
40
45

39
33
33
32
39

32
39
45

33
33
31
31

35
29



