

Gladstones Café Restaurant

Wine List

	Glass	Bottle
Champagne	\$	\$
Moët and Chandon Impérial Brut 750ml		110
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 750ml		140

Méthode Traditionnelle and Sparkling

Gancia Prosecco 750ml		35
Gancia Prosecco 200ml		14
Lindauer Brut 200ml		8
Lindauer Brut 700ml		25
Cavalier Blanc de Blacks Brut – France		25

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc

Oyster Bay – Marlborough		33
Mud House – Marlborough		32
Craggy Range – Marlborough	9	43
The Ned – Marlborough		33
Allan Scott – Marlborough		33

Rosé

The Ned Pinot Rosé – Marlborough	8	32
Wairau River Pinot Rosé – Marlborough		33
Triplebank Awatere Valley Pinot Noir Rosé – Marlborough		34
Chapoutier Pays d'Oc Rosé – Rhône Valley, France		33

Chardonnay

Leveret Estate Hawke's Bay		36
Robert Mondavi Buttery – California		43
The Ned – Marlborough		32
Mud House – Marlborough	9	36

Pinot Gris

The Ned – Marlborough		32
Mud House – Marlborough		30
Camshorn – Waipara	8	32
Matawhero – Gisborne		32

Gladstones Café Restaurant

Wine List

	Glass \$	Bottle \$
Red Wine		
Pinot Noir		
Rabbit Ranch – Central Otago	10	40
The Ned – Marlborough		44
Luna Estate – Martinborough		40
Eradus Awatere Valley – Marlborough		45
Shiraz / Syrah		
Te Mata Estate Syrah – Hawke’s Bay	10	39
Terre de l’Engarran Syrah Merlot Franc – France		33
Penfolds Koonunga Hill – South Australia		33
Greasy Fingers – South Australia		32
Chocolate Box Shiraz - Barossa Valley		39
Cabernet Sauvignon		
Yalumba Sanctum – South Australia		32
Taylors Jaraman – South Australia		39
St Hugo – Coonawarra, South Australia		45
Merlot Predominant		
Oyster Bay – Hawke’s Bay	9	33
Matawhero – Gisborne		33
Main Divide Merlot/Cabernet – Waipara		31
Church Road Merlot/Cabernet – Hawke’s Bay		31
Red – Blends		
Septima Emblema Malbec – Argentina		35
Brown Brothers Cienna – Victoria		29